Pressure Ranges  : Various Ranges Upto 10 kPa
Pressure Limits  : -20”Hg to 15 PSI (Available upto 25 PSI for Ranges above 5kPa)
Media Compatability  : Air and Non-Combustible, Compatible Gases
Accuracy   : ±1%  of F.S
Power Supply   :  15-28V AC/DC; 85 - 265V AC
Temperature Ranges : -200 F to 1400  F  (-7  C to 60  C)
Mounting Orientation : Diaphragm in Vertical / Horizontal Position
Display   : 3 1/2 Digit 0.8” Red LED

DPG
DP
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
GTOutput Selection:
G No Output, Only Display
GT 4 - 20mA / 0 - 10V DC Analog Output
      GT Communication ouput
      (communication protocol to be chosen below)
01Relay Contacts:
1Power Supply:
6Pressure Range
Please Refer to the Pressure Range from the Range Table
00 NIL
01  2 x SPST Contacts
0 12 - 28V DC / AC
1  85 - 265V ACSSS
     (not available for DPGT) Modbus RS485 RTU in case of
Communication Output
Ordering Example : DPGT6011
3
LOW COST DIGITAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
DPG